

MAN INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED

12th Floor, Krushal Commercial Complex, Above Shoppers Stop, G. M. Road, Chembur (West), Mumbai - 400089. India 1: 91 22 42463999 | 1: 91 22 25251589 | 1: office@maninfra.com | 1: www.maninfra.com | 1: www.facebook.com/maninfra

Date: 12.10.2021

To,
The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051
CM Quote: MANINFRA

To,
The Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Limited
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001 Script Code: 533169

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Information pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, and other applicable regulations, please find enclosed herewith the newspaper advertisements, published in Business Standard (in English) and Mumbai Lakshadeep (in Marathi) on 12th October, 2021.

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For Man Infraconstruction Limited

Durgesh Dingankar

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Membership No.: F7007

Encl: As above

CIN: L70200MH2002PLC136849

Business Standard MUMBAI | TUESDAY, 12 OCTOBER 2021

It is noticed from the records that certain shareholders of the company have not encashed their dividends for seven consecutive years from 2013-2014 (2" Interim) onwards. Accordingly, the shares, wherein the dividend(s) remain unpaid for a period of seven consecutive years will be transferred to IEPF SUSPENSE ACCOUNT, if the same is not claimed by the shareholder.

In compliance with the said Rules, the Company has sent individual notices through Registered Post to the concerned shareholders who have not encashed their dividends for seven consecutive years and whose shares are liable to be transferred to the Demat Account of the IEPF Authority. A list of such shareholders are available in the website of the company (www.mffyres.com)

In case no valid claim is received from the concerned shareholders by 30.11.2021, the Company shall, with a view to complying with the requirements set out in the Rules, transfer the shares (both physical and in dematerialized form) to DEMAT Account of the IEPF Authority by way of corporate action as per the procedure stipulated under the IEPF Rules. Please note that no claim shall lie against the Company in respect of unclaimed dividend amount and shares transferred to IEPF Authority pursuant to the said Rules. All benefits accruing on such shares shall also be transferred to IEPF Authority in compliance of the Rules.

Please note that upon transfer, the concerned shareholder can claim both, unclaimed dividend amount and the shares from the IEPF Authority by making application in Form-IEPF-5 online and sending the physical copy of the same, duly signed (as per the specimen signature recorded with the Company), along with the requisite documents enumerated in the Form IEPF-5 to the Company at its registered office for verification of claim. The Company shall send verification report to IEPF Authority for refund of the unclaimed dividend amount and transfer of the shares back to the credit of the shareholder.

In case the shareholders have any queries in this regard, they may contact MRF Limited, Secretarial Department, No. 114, Greams Road, Cherinai-600 006, Tel.:044-28292777, Fax: 91-44 28295087, Email:mrfshare@mrfmail.com, Website: www.mrftyres.com.

Place : Chennai Date : 11.10.2021 For MRF LIMITED, S.DHANVANTH KUMAR COMPANY SECRETARY



भारतीय रिज़र्व बैंक RESERVE BANK OF INDIA

www.rbi.org.in





Auction of Government of India Dated Securities for ₹24,000 crore on October 14, 2021

The Government of India (GoI) has announced the sale (re-issue)

	Sr. No	Nomenclature	Notified amount Nominal (in ₹Crore)	Earmarked for Retail Investors* (in ₹Crore)
	1	6.10% GS 2031	13,000	650
	2	GOI FRB 2034	4,000	200
l	3	6.76% GS 2061	7,000	350

Gol will have the option to retain additional subscription up to ₹2,000 crore each against one or more security/securities mentioned above.

The sale will be subject to the terms and conditions spelt out in this notification (called 'Specific Notification'). The stocks will be sold through Reserve Bank of India, Mumbai Office, Fort, Mumbai - 400001, as per the terms and conditions specified in the General Notification F.No.4(2)–W&M/2018, dated March 27, 2018.

The auction will be conducted using uniform price method for 6.10% GS 2031, GOI FRB 2034 and multiple price method for 6.76% GS 2061. The auction will be conducted by RBI, Mumbai Office, Fort, Mumbai on October 14, 2021 (Thursday). The result will be announced on the same day and payment by successful bidders will have to be made on October 18, 2021 (Monday).

For further details, please see RBI press release dated October 08, 2021 on the RBI website (www.rbi.org.in).

Attention Retail Investors'

(*PFs, Trusts, RRBs, Cooperative Banks, NBFCs, Corporates, HUFs and Individuals)

Retail investors can participate in the auctions for the amounts earmarked for them on a non-competitive basis through a bank or a primary dealer. For more information, detailed list-and telephone numbers of primary dealers/bank branches and application forms please visit RBI website (www.rbi.org.in) or FIMMDA website (www.rbi.org.in)

Government Stock offers safety, liquidity and attractive returns for long duration.

"Don't get cheated by E-mails/SMSs/Calls promising you money"



MAN INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L70200MH2002PLC136849
12th Floor, Krushal Commercial Complex, G. M. Road, Chembur
(West), Mumbai - 400 089 Website: www.maninfra.com; Investor
Relation Contact: investors@maninfra.com Tel: +91 22 42463999
Fax: +91 22 25251589

NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT AND E-VOTING INFORMATION

Members are hereby informed that pursuant to Section 108 and 110 and all other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with Rules 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 as amended by the Companies (Management and Administration) Amendment Rules, 2015 (the "Rules"), (including any statutory modification(s) or re-enactment(s) thereof, for the time being in force) and in accordance with the guidelines prescribed by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs for, inter-alia, conducting postal ballot through e-voting vide General Circular Nos. 14/2020, 17/2020, 22/2020, 33/2020, 39/2020 and 10/2021 dated April 8, 2020, April 13, 2020, June 15, 2020, September 28, 2020, December 31, 2020 and June 23, 2021 respectively ("MCA Circulars") and Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/ CMD2/CIR/ P/2021/11 dated January 15, 2021 issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI), and other applicable Laws and regulations, if any, the Company has completed dispatch of Postal Ballot Notice on Monday 11th October, 2021, along with explanatory statement and instructions for e-voting for seeking consent of the Members on following special business by way of ordinary/special resolutions:

- Ordinary Resolution for Increase In the Authorised Share Capital of the Company and consequent alteration of the Capital Clause of the Memorandum of Association of the Company; and
- 2. Special Resolution for Issue of Bonus Shares.

In accordance with the MCA Circulars, the Postal Ballot Notice and instructions for e-voting has been sent only through email to all those Members whose email addresses are registered with the Company or Link Intime India Private Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company ("RTA") or Depository Depository Participants and whose name appear in the Register of Members of the Company or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on Friday, October 08, 2021 ("cut-off date"). The Postal Ballot Notice is also available on the Company's website www.maninfra.com and at the relevant sections of the websites of the Stock Exchanges on which the shares of the Company are listed.

In compliance with the requirements of the MCA Circulars, physical copy of Postal Ballot Notice along with Postal Ballot Forms and pre-paid business envelope will not be sent to the Members for this Postal Ballot. Members are required to communicate their assent or dissent through the remote e-voting system only. The Company has engaged the services of National Securities Depository Limited ('NSDL') for providing e-voting facility to all its Members.

Remote e-voting period shall commence on Tuesday, October 12, 2021 (9:00 A.M. IST) and end on Wednesday, November 10, 2021 (5:00 P.M. IST) (both days inclusive). The results of the remote e-voting shall be announced on or before Thursday, November 11, 2021 and the same will be communicated to the Stock Exchanges along with the Scrutinizer's report within the prescribed time. The remote e-voting module shall thereafter be disabled by NSDL. The Board of Directors has appointed Mr. Himanshu S. Kamdar, Partner of M/s Rathi & Associates, Mumbai, Practising Company Secretary, as Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot through remote e-voting in a fair and transparent manner.

In case of any queries, members may refer to the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for members and e-voting user manual for members at the Downloads Section of https://www.evoting.nsdl.com or call on toll free no.: 1800 22 2990 or contact Ms. Pallavi Mhatre, Manager, National Securities Depository Limited, Trade World, 'A' Wing, 4th Floor, Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013 at the designated email ID: evoting.gov.nc/en/al/state/https://evoting.gov.nc/en/al/state/https://evoting.gov.nc/en/al/state/https://evoting.gov.nc/en/al/state/https://evoting.gov.nc/en/al/state/evoting.gov.nc/en/al/state/https://evoting.gov.nc/en/al/state/https://evoting.gov.nc/en/al/state/https://evoting.gov.nc/en/al/state/https://evoting.gov.nc/en/al/state/https://evoting.gov.nc/en/al/state/https://en/al/state/<a href="https://en/a

The results of the Postal Ballot will be announced by the Managing Director and/ or Company Secretary of the Company at the Registered Office of the Company on Thursday, 11th November, 2021. The said result along with Scrutinizer's Report shall also be placed on the Company's Website viz www.maninfra.com. The results along with Scrutinizer's Report shall also be communicated to the Stock Exchanges where the Company's shares are listed viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also displayed on the website of NSDL viz www.evoting.nsdl.co.in.

Mumha

Mumbai
11th October, 2021 By ord
Man Infraconstruction Limited
CIN: L70200MH2002PLC136849
Regd. Office: 12th Floor,
Krushal Commercial Complex,
G. M. Road, Chembur (W), Mumbai - 400 089

By order of the Board of Directors of Man Infraconstruction Limited sd/-

Durgesh Dingankar Company Secretary Membership No: F7007



सोलापुरच्या शिवसेना पदाधिर्वा

समाचार) (हिंद्रस्थान महानगरपालिका, जिल्हा परिषद, पंचायत समिती आणि नगरपरिषद निवडणकीच्या पार्श्वभूमीवर मुंबईत शिवसेना भवन पढाधिकाऱ्यांची पडली. आगामी निवडणकीत जिल्हा व शहर

स्तरावर आवर घेण्यात येतीलार आघाडीसोबत ख किंवा स्वबकाम लढवायची. दोन्ही बाजंनी र्गा लागेल, झाला. महाआरी स्वबळावी हे आगामी क

(THIS IS ONLY AN ADVERTISEMENT FOR INFORMATION F



Our Company was incorporated as "CWD Innovation Private Lim Registration No. 281796. The status of the Company was chanl Resolution dated January 30, 2021. The fresh certificate of inc. Mumbai. Further, the name of our Company was changed to "CW 24, 2021 and a fresh Certificate of Incorporation consequent to Mumbai. For further details, please refer the chapter "History and

> Registered Office: 101, 1st Floor, **Contact Person: M** Tel No.: +91 90290 25

PROMOTERS OF OUR COMPANY

PUBLIC ISSUE OF 10,00,800 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE AT A PRICE OF ₹ 180 PER EQUITY (THE "ISSUE PRICE") AGG SHARES AGGREGATING TO ₹ 1,531.44 LAKH (THE "FRESH I SIDDHARTHA XAVIER AND 75,000 BY MR. TEJAS KOTHARI (1) OF WHICH 50,400 EQUITY SHARES AGGREGATING TO ₹ 90.7 MAKER RESERVATION PORTION"). THE ISSUE LESS THE MAD ₹ 1,710.72 LAKH (THE "NET ISSUE"). THE ISSUE AND THE NEY SHARE CAPITAL OF OUR COMPANY

THE FACE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHAR **ISSUE OPENED ON: SEPTEM**

The Equity Shares of the Company are proposed to be listed on t) Regulations, 2018 as amended from time to time. Our Company September 24, 2021. BSE shall be the Designated Stock Excl (Subject to receipt of listing and trading approvals from the BS The Issue is being made through the Fixed Price process, the alloy Regulations, 2018, as amended from time to time, wherein a mili Individual Investors. The balance of Net Issue of Shares to the ptl other Investors, including Corporate Bodies / Institutions irrespen proportionate basis, they shall be allotted that higher percentage the other categories or a combination of categories at the discretse spill over, if any, would be affected in accordance with applica an Application Supported by Blocked Amount ("ASBA") process UPI IDs, in case of RIIs, if applicable, which will be blocked by the

The Net Issue has received 452 applications for 11,97,600 Equite and after technical rejections & withdrawal) are as follows:

	Before 1	
CATEGORY	No. of Appl	
Retail Individual Applicant	42	
Other than Retail Individual Applicant	28	
Total	45	

Note: The Issue also includes 50,400 Equity Shares reservedy withdrawal.

In the event of oversubscription, the allotment will be made on a h Retail Individual Category & under subscription of 1,58,400 Equiv Exchange - BSE Limited on October 08, 2021.

A) Allocation to Market Maker (After Technical Rejections & §

रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'



मन इन्फ्राकन्स्ट्रक्शन लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयः १२वा मजला, कृशल कमर्शिअल कॉम्प्लेक्स, जी.एम.रोड, चेंबुर (प.), क्ष्माकृत काबालयः २२वा नजला, कृषात क्ष्माराजल कान्तवरा, जा.एम.राइ. चुंबुर (च.), मुंबुर-१७००८९. दूर.१९–२२–२४४६,१९९, फॅक्स-१९–२२–२५२५१५८९ वेबसाइंट:www.maninfra.com गुंतवणुकदार संपर्क:investors@maninfra.com कॉपॉरेट ओळख क्र.:एल७०२००एमएच२००२पीएलसी१३६८४९

टपाल मतदान व ई-वोटिंग माहितीची सुचना

कंपनीच्या सदस्यांना येथे सूचित करण्यात येत आहे की, कंपनी कायदा २०१३ च्या कलम १०८ व ११० आणि इतर सर्व लागु तरतुदी कंपनी २०१३ च्या लागू तरतुदी (कायदा) सहवाचिता कंपनी (व्यवस्थापन व प्रशासन) अधिनियम २०१४ चे नियम २० व २२, सुधारितप्रमाणे कंपनी (व्यवस्थापन व प्रशसान) सुधारित अधिनियम, २०१५ (नियम) (अमलातील वेळेकरिता वैधानिक फेरबदल किंवा पूर्नजोडणीसह) आणि सहकार मंत्रालयाद्वारे वितरीत (एमसीए परिपत्रके) सर्वसाधारण परिपत्रक क्र.१४/२०२०, १७/ २०२०, २२/२०२०, ३३/२०२०, ३९/२०२० व १०/२०२१ दिनांक ८ एप्रिल, २०२०, १३ एप्रिल २०२०, १५ जून, २०२०, २८ सप्टेंबर, २०२०, ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२० व २३ जून, २०२१ आणि भारतीय प्रतिभूती व विनिमय मंडळाद्वारे वितरीत परिपत्रक क्र.सेबी/एचओ/सीएफडी/सीएमडी२/सीआयआर/पी/ २०२१/११ दिनांक १५ जानेवारी, २०२१ आणि अन्य इतर लागू कायदा व अधिनियमानुसार कंपनीने सर्वसाधारण/विशेष ठरावाने सदस्यांची अनुमती घेण्यासाठी ई—वोटिंगकरिता स्पष्टीकरण अहवाल व सूचनासह सोमवार, ११ ऑक्टोबर, २०२१ रोजी टपाल मतदान सूचना वितरणाची प्रक्रिया कंपनीने पुर्ण केली आहे. १) कंपनीचे अधिकृत भागभांडवल वाढेकरिता सर्वसाधारण ठराव आणि तद्नुसार कंपनीचे मेमोरॅंडम ऑफ

असोसिएशनचे भांडवल नियम बदलणे. २) बोनस शेअर्स वितरणासाठी विशेष ठराव

एमसीए परिपत्रकेनुसार टपाल मतदान सूचना व ई-वोटिंगकरिता माहिती ज्या सदस्यांचे ई-मेल कंपनी किंवा लिंक इनटाईम इंडिया प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड, कंपनीचे निबंधक व भागहस्तांतर प्रतिनिधी (आरटीए) किंवा ठेवीदार/ठेवीदार सहभागीदारकडे नोंद आहेत आणि ज्या सदस्यांची नावे नोंद दिनांक शुक्रवार, ८ ऑक्टोबर, २०२१ रोजी ठेवीदाराद्वारे तयार लाभार्थी मालकांचे नोंद पुस्तक किंवा कंपनीचे सदस्य नोंद पुस्तकात नमुदं आहेत त्यांना ई-मेलने पाठविण्यात आले आहेत. टपाल मतदान सूचना कंपनीच्या www.maninfra.com आणि कंपनीचे शेअर्स जेथे सूचिबद्धत आहेत त्या स्टॉक एक्सचेंजेसच्या वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहेत.

एमसीए परिपत्रकांच्या पुर्ततेनुसार टपाल मतदान सूचना तसेच टपाल मतदानपत्रिका व भरणा केलेले व्यवसाय लिफाफे सदर टपाल मतदानाकरिता सदस्यांना पाठविले जाणार नाहीत. सदस्यांनी त्यांची अनुमती किंवा विरोध फक्त रिमोट ई-वोटिंग प्रणालीनेच द्यावेत. सदस्यांना ई-वोटिंग सुविधा देण्यासाठी कंपनीने नॅशनल सिक्युरिटीज डिपॉझिटरी लिमिटेड (एनएसडीएल) ची सेवा नियुक्ती केली आहे.

रिमोट ई-वोटिंगने मतदान **मंगळवार, १२ ऑक्टोबर, २०२१ रोजी स.९.००वा.** भाप्रवे प्रारंभ होईल आणि बुधवार, १० नोव्हेंबर, २०२१ रोजी सायं.५.००वा. भाप्रवे (दोन्ही दिवस समाविष्ट) समाप्त होईल रिमोट ई-वोटिंगचा निकाल गुरुवार, नोव्हेंबर, २०२१ रोजी घोषित केला जाईल आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजेसकडे विहित वेळेत तपासनीसांच्या अहवालासह कळविला जाईल. तदनंतर एनएसडीएलद्वारे रिमोट ई-वोटिंग बंद केले जाईल. संचालक मंडळाने टपाल मतदान प्रक्रिया योग्य व पारदर्शकरित्या संचालनाकरिता तपासनीस म्हणून कार्यरत कंपनी सचिव मे. राठी ॲण्ड असोसिएटस्, मुंबईचे भागीदार श्री. हिमांशु कामदार यांची नियुक्ती केली आहे.

रिमोट ई-वोटिंगबाबत काही प्रश्न किंवा तकारी असल्यास www.evoting.nsdl.com च्या डाऊनलोड सेक्शनवर उपलब्ध सदस्यांकरिताचे ई-वोटिंग युजर मॅन्युअल आणि सदस्यांकरिता फ्रिक्वेन्टली आस्वड क्वेश्चन्स (एफएक्यु) चा संदर्भ घ्यावा किंवा टोल फ्री क्रमांक १८००२२२९९० वर संपर्क करावा विंवा संपर्क श्रीमती पल्लवी म्हात्रे, व्यवस्थापिका, नॅशनल सिक्युरिटीज डिपॉझिटरी लिमिटेड (एनएसडीएल), ट्रेड वर्ल्ड, ए विंग, ४था मजला, कमला मिल्स कंपाऊंड, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, लोअर परळ, मुंबई-४०००१३ यांना ई-मेल: evoting@nsdl.co.in वर कळावावे, ज्या विद्युत स्वरूपाने मतदानाबाबत तक्रारींचे निवारण करतील. सदस्य कंपनी सचिवांकडे investor@maninfra.com वर कळवू शकता किंवा नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयात कळवू शकता.

टपाल मतदानाचा निकाल कंपनीच्या व्यवस्थापकीय संचालकादारे आणि/किंवा कंपनी सचिवाद्वारे कंपनीचे नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयात गुरुवार, ११ नोव्हेंबर, २०२१ रोजी घोषित केला जाईल. तपासनिसांच्या अहवालासह सदर निकाल कंपनीच्या www.maninfra.com वेबसाईटवर प्रसिद्ध केले जाईल. तपासनिसांच्या अहवालासह सदर निकाल कंपनीचे शेअर्स जेथे सुचिबद्ध आहे त्या स्टॉक एक्सचेंजेसकडे अर्थात www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com कडे कळविले जाईल आणि एनएसडीएलच्या www.evoting.nsdl.co.in वेबसाईटवर प्रसिद्ध केले जाईल.

मुंबई ११ ऑक्टोबर, २०२१ मन इन्फ्राकन्स्ट्रक्शन लिमिटेंड सीआयएन:एल७०२००एमएच२००२पीएलसी१३६८४९ १२वा मजला, कृशल कमर्शिअल कॉम्प्लेक्स, जी.एम.रोड, चेंबुर (प.), मुंबई-४०००८९.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वये मन इन्फ्राकन्स्ट्रक्शन लिमिटेड सही/-दुर्गेश डिंगणकर कंपनी सचिव सदस्यत्व क्र.एफ७००७

ामिटेड सर्वांना कळवु इच्छितो की

षयक परवानगी

प्लॉट नं. के-५६. एम. आय. डि. सी. ाराष्ट्र असून प्रस्तावित एपीआय आणि प्रकल्पाच्या प्रस्तावाला (एकुण उत्पादन दर्भ SEIAA-EC-0000002368 वरण विषयक मंजुरी पर्यावरण विभाग हयाची प्रत इसीएमपीसीबी पोर्टलवर ww.ecmpcb.in) मिळू शकेल.

शिर नोटीस

कळविण्यात येते की दुकान क्र. १, तळ मजला, ९० चौ . मि. सुपर बिल्टअप क्षेत्र, इमारतीचे नाव लि ., नालासोपारा पश्चिम, तालुका वसई, जिल्हा तमदास खत्री आणि श्री. जगदीश रणछोडदास खत्री डदास नरोत्तमदास खत्री हे दिनांक ११/१२/२०१३ श्रात श्रीमती दयाबेन रणछोडदास खत्री (पत्नी), श्री. गिमती . ईला सभाषकमार दबल (मुलगी), श्रीमती. मिती. मिता दिलीपकुमार मेर (मुलगी), हे वारस ास खत्री यांनी सदर श्री. जगदीश रणछोडदास खत्री र संस्थेत केले असन सदर संस्थेने त्याआधारे सदर ificate) क्र. ६९ हे सदर तानिया स्टीफन रेसिडेन्सी ीश रणछोडदास खत्री यांच्या नावे हस्तांतरण केले रणछोडदास खत्री सदरचे दुकान इतर कोणत्याही

हे सुचित करण्यात येते की, सदर दंकानामध्ये किंवा डेपट्टा, वारसा हक्कासबंधि, अदलाबदली, गहाण, धाधिकार, जप्ती किंवा अश्या इतर कोणत्याही मार्गे ल्यास तो त्यांनी माझ्या खालील नम्द कार्यालयात बेपासन १४ दिवसांत कळवावे, कसुर केल्यास प्रकारे जवाबदार राहणार नाही याची नोंद घ्यावी.

> सही/-श्री. मधर मोहन गिरी वकील उच्च न्यायालय

शॉप क्र. ८/अ-१, सत्यम कॉम्प्लेक्स, स्टेशन रोड, नालासोपारा पश्चिम, तालुका वसई, जिल्हा पालघर पिन नं. ४०१२०३.

bank

ठाणे सस्त्र, सर्कल ठाणे, १ला मजला, पीएनबी परगती टॉवर, सी-९, जी-ब्लॉक, वांद्रे कुर्ला कॉम्प्लेक्स, वांद्रे (पुर्व), मुंबई-४०००५१. ई-मेल:cs8325@pnb.co.in

ताबा सूचना

(नियम ८(१))

ण्ड रिकन्स्टक्शन ऑफ फिनान्शियल ॲसेटस् ॲन्ड एनफोर्समेन्ट र्गत पंजाब नॅशनल बँकेचे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी आहेत आणि २००२ च्या नियम ३ सहवाचिता कलम १३(१२) अन्वये ०६.२०२१ रोजी मागणी सूचना वितरीत केली होती, त्या त्री. लुईस लुईर्डनाथ ॲन्थोनी आणि श्रीमती डायना ॲन्थोनी .४०,७३,०९१.०० (रुपये चाळीस लाख त्र्याहत्तर हजार र्यंत पुढील व्याज जमा करण्यास सांगण्यात आले होते (यापुढे



दी इंडियन ह्युम पाईप कंपनी लिमिटेड

सीआचएन:एल५१५००एमएच१९२६पीएलसी००१२५५ नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयः कन्स्ट्रक्शन हाऊस, ५, वालचंद हिराचंद रोड, बॅलार्ड इस्टेट, मुंबई-४००००१. दूर.:+९१-२२-२२६१८०९१, +९१-२२-४०७४८१८१, फॅक्स:+९१-२२-२२६५६८६३, ई-मेल:info@indianhumepipe.com, वेबसाईट:www.indianhumepipe.com

जाहीर सूचना

पोस्टल बॅलेट आणि रिमोट ई-व्होटिंग माहितीची सार्वजनिक सूचना